Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results Saturday, 25 February 2017
Sprint
Swim #13, Heat #67869: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Mens (Final)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1286 Shay DONNELLAN 1 FR 78.46 0 78.46 1 4

1115 Marcus SVOBODA 2 FR 81.22 35 46.22 2 3

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 3 FR 83.39 44  39.39 3 2

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 5 FR 83.98 49 34.98 4 1

1224 Tim DOOLAN 6 FR 84.14 51 33.14 5 1

1119 Toby RYAN 4 FR 84.56 45 39.56 6 1
Sprint

Swim #14, Heat #67871: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Womens (Final)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1309 Ziani VIOLA 2 FR 49.47 8 41.47 1 4

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 4 FR 49.60 13  36.60 2 3

1254 Annette JAMIESON 7 FR 52.65 19 33.65 3 2

1203 Gemma LOCKHART 5 FR 53.34 15 38.34 4 1

1250 Natalie BOROZAN 6 FR 53.86 15 38.86 5 1

1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 3 FR 54.18 12 42.18 6 1

958  Josephine CHRYSTIE 1 FR 55.97 0 55.97 7 1
Sprint

Swim #15, Heat #67873: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 8 FR 70.34 15 55.34 1 4

1171 Joshua BROWN 1 FR 71.17 0 71.17 2 3

1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 6 FR 71.34 13 58.34 3 2

1306 Lucy SUMMERFIELD 2 FR 73.85 4 69.85 4 1

1255 Audrey WILLIAMS 5 FR 76.78 13 63.78 5 1

1316 Ivy EASTWOOD 4 FR 77.91 9 68.91 6 1

1113 Jaxon LEWIS 3 FR 84.12 4 80.12 7 1

799 Lynette BROWN 7 FR 0.00 14 -14.00 8 0 DNS

Sprint
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Swim #16, Heat #67874: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1283
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621
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661
1120
1256
1252

Name

Armani JAMIESON
Eve DOOLAN
Rose TUNSTALL
Taylor WATSON
Michael CORBETT
Healy RYAN

Ben HAYWARD
Luke JAMIESON
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Swim #17, Heat #67875: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1132
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128
942
770
1289
619

Name

Sienna BROWN
Lucy GARRAWAY
Rachel LYON

Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Angus SLATER
Lukas TAYLOR
Claudia PADMAN
Duncan LYON
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Swim #18, Heat #67876: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1012
1114
1242
1033
591
723
1181
674

Name

Mikaela DOWNIE

Kate SYVOBODA

Lily BOROZAN

Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Sarah LYON

David PARKER

George MANDARAKAS

Cara PARKER

Sprint
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44.66
50.99
53.46
50.94
48.04
52.30
56.14
61.94
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44.60
42.32
43.40
45.13
44.76
46.84
46.12

Net

37.80
37.11
41.37
41.47
38.55
38.70
39.78
40.47

Pos

00 N oo b WN R

Pos

00 N o o b~ W N R

Pos

0 N o A WN R

Points

[ S = O = S oY)

Points

N O = = S s

Points

PR R R RN W

DQ

DQ

DQ

Page 2 of 6



Swim #19, Heat #67877: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1287 Michael DONNELLAN 6 FR 35.78
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 2 FR 37.44
1225 Hugh GARRAWAY 7 FR 37.90
646  Jack CORBETT 8 FR 37.97
714 Kellen PARKER 5 FR 38.43
111 Phil HAYWARD 3 FR 39.06
968 Madeleine WELSH 1 FR 39.17
690 Mark COLLEY 4 FR 39.40
Sprint

Swim #20, Heat #67878: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1253 Hannah JAMIESON 1 FR 67.22
1209 Adrian BLUETT 2 FR 69.40
281  James SIMMONS 5 FR 69.57
279 Adam LEWIS 7 FR 69.78
1121 Craig RYAN 6 FR 70.68
114 Rachel HORTON 3 FR 70.74
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 4 FR 73.56
Sprint
Swim #21, Heat #67883: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1288 Skye LEWIS 2 FR 63.78
1308 Matthew SUMMERFIELD 3 FR 83.67
Sprint
Swim #21, Heat #67884: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1326 Zaquin VIOLA 1 FR 34.77
Form
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Swim #22, Heat #67886: Fred Congdon 50m Butterfly Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 1 BU 80.55 0 80.55 1 4

1289 Claudia PADMAN 8 BU 84.25 25 59.25 2 3

958  Josephine CHRYSTIE 3 BU 85.25 12 73.25 3 2

1143 Eve DOOLAN 7 BU 92.70 24  68.70 4 1

621 Rose TUNSTALL 6 BU 93.50 23 70.50 5 1

1134 Taylor WATSON 4 BU 95.05 16 79.05 6 1

1120 Healy RYAN 2 BU 95.10 11 84.10 7 1

942  Angus SLATER 5 BU 0.00 19 -19.00 8 0 DNS
Form

Swim #23, Heat #67887: Fred Congdon 50m Butterfly Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 7 BU 62.44 6 56.44 1 4

723 David PARKER 4 BU 63.02 5 58.02 2 3

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 3 BU 65.81 2 6381 3 2

1181 George MANDARAKAS 8 BU 67.85 7 60.85 4 1

1119 Toby RYAN 2 BU 68.61 2 66.61 5 1

1132 Sienna BROWN 6 BU 68.76 5 63.76 6 1

1283 Armani JAMIESON 5 BU 70.65 5 65.65 7 1

770 Lukas TAYLOR 1 BU 0.00 0 0.00 8 0 DNS
Form

Swim #24, Heat #67888: Fred Congdon 50m Butterfly Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
591 Sarah LYON 4 BU 51.18 2 49.18 1 4

714 Kellen PARKER 7 BU 53.35 7 46.35 2 3

620 Rachel LYON 2 BU 56.42 0 56.42 3 2

1242 Lily BOROZAN 1 BU 56.44 0 56.44 4 1

674  Cara PARKER 8 BU 59.10 7 52.10 5 1

619 Duncan LYON 6 BU 59.52 4 5552 6 1

1309 Ziani VIOLA 3 BU 59.69 1 58.69 7 1

1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 5 BU 66.34 3 63.34 8 1

Form
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Swim #25, Heat #67889: Fred Congdon 50m Butterfly Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 1 BU 47.85 0
111 Phil HAYWARD 6 BU 48.14 3
1203 Gemma LOCKHART 4 BU 49.37 2
1250 Natalie BOROZAN 7 BU 49.78 6
690 Mark COLLEY 3 BU 51.21 2
1114 Kate SVOBODA 2 BU 55.24 1
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 8 BU 56.36 6
1224 Tim DOOLAN 5 BU 56.85 2
Form
Swim #26, Heat #67890: Fred Congdon 50m Butterfly Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1225 Hugh GARRAWAY 2 BU 41.68 0
1209 Adrian BLUETT 5 BU 44.24 6
646 Jack CORBETT 4 BU 45.26 5
114 Rachel HORTON 6 BU 45.33 6
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 3 BU 45.69 4
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 7 BU 47.84 7
968 Madeleine WELSH 1 BU 51.57 0
Form
Swim #27, Heat #67891: Fred Congdon 50m Butterfly Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1254 Annette JAMIESON 4 BU 35.10 0
279 Adam LEWIS 6 BU 35.76 2
1121 Craig RYAN 7 BU 37.52 4
281  James SIMMONS 5 BU 37.58 2
Form
Swim #27, Heat #67894: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1320 Lucy GARRAWAY 3 BU 57.21 0
1316 Ivy EASTWOOD 1 BU 89.66 0
1315 Samuel EASTWOOD 2 BU 79.91 0
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Swim #28, Heat #67895: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1255 Audrey WILLIAMS 5 BU 60.69
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 7 BU 63.15
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 4 BU 65.73
1252  Luke JAMIESON 6 BU 65.88
1171 Joshua BROWN 3 BU 67.17

Form
Swim #28, Heat #67896: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1256 Ben HAYWARD 1 BU 44.21
1306 Lucy SUMMERFIELD 2 BU 57.72
Form

Swim #29, Heat #67899: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1253 Hannah JAMIESON 1 BU 34.11
1326 Zaquin VIOLA 3 BU 50.44
1308 Matthew SUMMERFIELD 2 BU 52.13
1288 Skye LEWIS 4 BU 65.68
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